

Corrigendum – II

Letter No: 1172

Dated: 02.05.2023

RFP for Selection of Survey Agency from empanelled vendors of ORSAC to undertake Differential Global Positioning System (DGPS) Survey for Odisha State Road Transport Corporation (OSRTC)

RFP No. 1030 Date: 10/04/2023

S.No.	Section / Page No.	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
1	Clause No. 4.7.2 Page No.12	The Bidder shall provide all the information sought under this RFP. The TIA will evaluate only those Bids that are received online in the required formats and complete in all respects. The Pre- qualification and Technical proposal shall be submitted as per the check list provided in Annexures.	The Bidder shall provide all the information sought under this RFP. The TIA will evaluate only those Bids that are received in the required formats and complete in all respects. The Prequalification and Technical proposal shall be submitted as per the check list provided in Annexures.

02-05-23

General Manager (A)

OSRTC, Bhubaneswar

2/5/23
(PMU)